

ADAPTIVE SPORTSMEN INC

"Our mission is providing recreational opportunities for physically challenged people."

Adaptive Sportsmen Inc. is a Non-Stock, Not for Profit 501(c)(3) Foundation organized in Wisconsin

Volunteer Application

name:			
Address:			
			_Zip:
		ail:	
I would like to volunteer for the following events/activities:			
Guide for Deer hunt: Guide for Turkey hunt: Fall: or Spring:			
Guide for Waterfowl hunt: Guide for Hunt (other):			
Help out with:	ATV Rides:	Snowmobiling:	Kayaking:
	Ice Fishing:	Other:	
I would like to:	Cook:	Organize:	Clean-Up:
Adaptive Sportsmen is always looking for people who are willing to volunteer to help with our events, both helping to organize and run them, and to provide the necessary elbow grease to make sure each event goes off smoothly. Any help is appreciated. Any questions call John Mitchell (414)333-4745 Adaptive Sportsmen Membership Application Expiration Date: 12-31-2012			
Mail to:			
Adaptive Sportsmen Inc.			

Adaptive Sportsmen Inc. 8727 W. Coldspring Road Greenfied, WI 53228